	OFCL T1 - 2014


	DATE
	MAY 4TH- 4:15 PM

	RESULT
	WWT SIXERS WON BY 16 RUNS

	TOSS

	EAGLES WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO BAT FIRST

	UMPIRES
	EAGLES

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	BHARGAV


	WWT SIXERS INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	NEERAJ
	
	14
	
	

	2
	SUMAN
	
	23
	
	

	3
	RAJ
	
	0
	
	

	4
	BHARGAV
	
	28
	
	

	5
	SHREYASH
	
	1
	
	

	6
	GAURAV
	
	15
	
	

	7
	ALA
	
	1
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras  
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12 OVERS 99
	
	
	


	EAGLES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	AJAY
	3
	
	30
	

	2
	SUDHIR
	4
	
	17
	1

	3
	SUNDARAM
	3
	
	23
	2

	4
	NOOR
	2
	
	9
	1

	5
	
	
	
	
	


	EAGLES INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	AMOL
	
	51
	
	

	2
	VICTOR
	
	10
	
	

	3
	MARAYAN
	
	2
	
	

	4
	SUDHIR
	
	2
	
	

	5
	SHIVRAM
	
	3
	
	

	6
	RAJESH
	
	1
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras  
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12 OVERS 83 ALL OUT
	
	
	


	WWT SIXERS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	SHREYASH
	2
	
	11
	

	2
	RAJ
	2
	
	15
	

	3
	ALA
	2
	
	10
	2

	4
	GRANIL
	2
	
	9
	1

	5
	AJEET
	2
	
	18
	1

	6
	NEERAJ
	2
	
	17
	1


